Assessment Installment Payment Schedule

Ty - Principal Interest TC Admin Por.tion Project Payoff
Tax Year oo oo Balance Payment Portion Adj Applied to Balance
g bate Before 3.00%  0.50% 2.75% Principal (Bal Due)

Payment $ 9,403.00

1 2017 11/1/2017 $ 9,403.00 $ 706.61 $ 28209 $ 353 % 1943 $ 40156 $ 9,001.44
2 2018 11/1/2018 $ 9,001.44 $ 706.61 $ 27004 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 413.60 $ 8,587.84
3 2019 11/1/2019 $ 8,587.84 $ 706.61 $ 25764 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 426.01 $ 8,161.83
4 2020 11/1/2020 $ 8,161.83 $ 706.61 $ 24485 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 438.79 $ 7,723.04
5 2021 11/1/2021 $ 7,723.04 $ 706.61 $ 23169 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 45195 $ 7,271.09
6 2022 11/1/2022 $ 7,271.09 $ 706.61 $ 21813 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 46551 $ 6,805.58
7 2023 11/1/2023 $ 6,805.58 $ 706.61 $ 204.17 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 479.48 $ 6,326.10
8 2024 11/1/2024 $ 6,326.10 $ 706.61 $ 189.78 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 493.86 $ 5,832.24
9 2025 11/1/2025 $ 5,832.24 $ 70661 $ 17497 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 508.68 $ 5,323.56
10 2026 11/1/2026 $ 5,32356 $ 706.61 $ 159.71 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 52394 % 4,799.62
11 2027 11/1/2027 $ 4,799.62 $ 706.61 $ 14399 $ 353 % 1943 $ 539.66 $ 4,259.96
12 2028 11/1/2028 $ 4,259.96 $ 706.61 $ 12780 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 555.85 % 3,704.12
13 2029 11/1/2029 $ 3,704.12 $ 706.61 $ 111.12 $ 353 % 1943 $ 57252 % 3,131.60
14 2030 11/1/2030 $ 3,131.60 $ 706.61 $ 9395 $ 353 % 1943 $ 589.70 $ 2,541.90
15 2031 11/1/2031 $ 254190 $ 70661 $ 76.26 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 607.39 $ 1,934.51
16 2032 11/1/2032 $ 193451 $ 70661 $ 5804 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 625.61 $ 1,308.90
17 2033 11/1/2033 $ 1,30890 $ 706.61 $ 39.27 $ 353 % 1943 $ 644.38 $ 664.52
18 2034 11/1/2034  $ 66452 $ 70661 $ 19.13 $ 353 $ 1943 $ 664.52 $ 0.00



